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TRACK DAY Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
9a GRUPO A 02/12/2018 15:5('
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(157) Leandro Oliveira
1 1:36.472 +2.572 16:35:37.595
2 1:33.900 - 16:37:11.495
(166) Wallace Renan
1 1:37.025 +2.635 16:35:38.694
2 1:34.390 - 16:37:13.084
(120) Jefferson Coelho Alves
1 1:53.485 +13.621 16:35:57.077
2 1:45.063 +5.199 16:37:42.140
3 1:41.226 +1.362 16:39:23.366
4 1:39.864 - 16:41:03.230
5 1:40.118 +0.254 16:42:43.348
(161) Marcio Rosa
1 1:47.399 +6.231 16:34:26.478
2 1:42.505 +1.337 16:36:08.983
3 1:42.472 +1.304 16:37:51.455
4 1:45.352 +4.184 16:39:36.807
5 1:41.168 - 16:41:17.975
6 1:43.992 +2.824 16:43:01.967
7 1:41.673 +0.505 16:44:43.640
(136) Paulo Henrique de Almeida
1 1:48.119 +6.218 16:34:26.545
2 1:44.129 +2.228 16:36:10.674
3 1:43.139 +1.238 16:37:53.813
4 1:43.428 +1.527 16:39:37.241
5 1:41.901 - 16:41:19.142
6 1:42.325 +0.424 16:43:01.467
7 1:41.902 +0.001 16:44:43.369
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